HU20
Undercabinet lighting
Halo introduces the next generation of HU20 to address
your LED Undercabinet and task lighting needs.
Ideal for task, accent, office, cove, utility and display lighting,
the Halo Undercabinet low-profile design delivers maximum
energy savings and long life. The magnetic puck system
offers supreme flexibility in both the length of track, and the

LPW: 72.1
Energy Data
Ordering Information / Dimensions
Track◊
Sample Number: HU20G212MB (12” Track Matte Black)
System Length Finish
HU20G2= Halo LED Undercabinet 12= 12”
18= 18”
24= 24”
MB= Matte Black
Puck
Sample Number: HU20G2P930MB (Puck 90CRI, 3000K, Matte Black)
System Form Factor CRI
Color
Temperature Finish
HU20G2= Halo LED
Undercabinet
P=Puck 9=90 CRI 30=3000K MB= Matte Black
Driver
Sample Number: HU20G2D13MB
(13W driver, Matte Black)
System
Form
Factor Wattage Finish
HU20G2= Halo LED
Undercabinet
D=Corded 13=13 Watts MB= Matte Black
Connector
Sample Number: HU20G22MB (6” connector, Matte Black)
System Length Finish
HU20G2= Halo LED
Undercabinet
2=6” connector MB= Matte Black